Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-04
2025-07-26
2025-07-11
2025-06-29
2025-06-17

Bubinga Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44072950 BUBINGA LOGS PREMIUM GRADE CT BB580214-2, BB580215-1  CONTINENTAL WOOD IMPORTS GMBH
44072950 AFRICAN BUBINGA SAWN TIMBER CT BB570204-3 MEDITERRANEAN FURNITURE WOOD SL
44072950 BUBINGA ROUGH LOGS FOR VENEER PRODUCTION CT BB56019 OCEANIC WOOD SOURCING INC.
44072950 BUBINGA WOOD SLABS (FURNITURE GRADE) CT BB550180-5 EUROPEAN INTERIOR WOODS SAS
44072950 AFRICAN BUBINGA SQUARE LOGS CT BB540167-8, BB540168-2 SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN WOODS AB

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
83,420.00
79,860.00
85,230.00
77,590.00
81,940.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
202.5 Germany
190.4 Spain
208.7 United States
186.2 France
198.1 Sweden

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



