## **Bubinga Order Fulfillment Report**



## Visit: <a href="https://atozwoodcompany.com/">https://atozwoodcompany.com/</a>

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

main into Sato Into at the interest of the int										
Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³)	Purpose Country	<b>Origin Country</b>
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-04	44072950	BUBINGA LOGS PREMIUM GRADE CT BB580214-2, BB580215-1	CONTINENTAL WOOD IMPORTS GMBH	AtoZ Wood Company	83,420.00	202.5	Germany	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-26	44072950	AFRICAN BUBINGA SAWN TIMBER CT BB570204-3	MEDITERRANEAN FURNITURE WOOD SL	AtoZ Wood Company	79,860.00	190.4	Spain	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-11	44072950	BUBINGA ROUGH LOGS FOR VENEER PRODUCTION CT BB56019	OCEANIC WOOD SOURCING INC.	AtoZ Wood Company	85,230.00	208.7	United States	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-29	44072950	BUBINGA WOOD SLABS (FURNITURE GRADE) CT BB550180-5	EUROPEAN INTERIOR WOODS SAS	AtoZ Wood Company	77,590.00	186.2	France	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-17	44072950	AFRICAN BUBINGA SQUARE LOGS CT BB540167-8, BB540168-2	SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN WOODS AB	AtoZ Wood Company	81,940.00	198.1	Sweden	Cameroon